
Personal Information 

 
 
 

Salutation : Dr. 

Teacher First Name : VINOD 

Teacher MiddleName Name : SHIVALING 

Teacher SurName Name : GURAV 

Teacher's Code Number : AYSS00704 

Nature of present 

appointment : 

Regular 

Date Of Birth : 07/May/1977 

Father Name : SHIVALING 

Email ID : vinodgurav51@yahoo.com 

Mobile Number : 8495966193 

Gender : Male 

Mother Name : Meenaxi 

PAN Number : AEQPV5675L 

Current Address 

Address Line 1 : PLOT NO.54, SHIVAKRUPA VINAYAK COLONY 

Address Line 2 : SHAHU NAGAR, BELAGAVI 

State : Karnataka 

City : Belagavi(Belgaum) 

Pincode : 590010 

Permanent Address 

Address Line 1 : PLOT NO.54, SHIVAKRUPA VINAYAK COLONY 

Address Line 2 : SHAHU NAGAR, BELAGAVI 

State : Karnataka 

City : Belagavi(Belgaum) 

Pincode : 590010 



Education Details 

UG Qualification 

State/UT from where the qualifying degree was obtained : KARNATAKA 

Name of University/Board or medical Institution : Karnatak University, Dharwar 

Name of Institution : KLE University Shri.BM Kankanawadi Ayurveda 

Mahavidyalaya Post Graduate Studies and 

Research Centre Belgaum 

Name of the obtained recognized Medical Qualification : Ayurvedacharya (Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine 

& Surgery) 

Nomenclature of qualification : B.A.M.S. 

Year of Passing : 1999 
 

PG Qualification 

PG Qualification 1 

PG Degree/PG Diploma : M.D. 

State from which Addl. Degree obtained : KARNATAKA 

Name of the University : Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, 

Bangalore 

Institution Name : DR BNM Rural Ayureda Medical College 

Specialization : Ayurveda Vachaspati - M.D. (Siddhanta) 

Year of Passing : 2009 
  

Details of Experience 

State of 

Institution 

District of 

Institution 
Name of the college 

Department(

Subject) 
Designation From To 

Karnataka 

Belagavi(B

elgaum) 

 

 

SNVV Samasthe's SGV Ayurvedic Medical College, Hospital and 

Research Center Bailhongal 

Kriya 

Sharir 

Assistant 

Professor/Lectur

er 

26/Sep/

2001 

20/May

/2006 

Karnataka 

Belagavi(B

elgaum) 

 

 

SNVV Samasthe's SGV Ayurvedic Medical College, Hospital and 

Research Center Bailhongal 

Kriya 

Sharir 

Assistant 

Professor/Lectur

er 

09/Jun

/2009 

29/May

/2010 



Kerala 

Palakkad 

 

 

Ahalia Ayurvedic Medical college 
Kriya 

Sharir 

Assistant 

Professor/Lectur

er 

08/Jun

/2010 

09/Jun/

2014 

Kerala 

Palakkad 

 

 

Ahalia Ayurvedic Medical college 
Kriya 

Sharir 

Associate 

Professor/Reade

r 

10/Jun

/2014 

14/Jun/

2014 

Karnataka 

Belagavi(B

elgaum) 

 

 

KLE University Shri.BM Kankanawadi Ayurveda Mahavidyalaya 

Post Graduate Studies and Research Centre Belgaum 

Kriya 

Sharir 

Associate 

Professor/Reade

r 

16/Jun

/2014 

31/Jan/

2019 

Karnataka 

Belagavi(B

elgaum) 

 

 

KLE University Shri.BM Kankanawadi Ayurveda Mahavidyalaya 

Post Graduate Studies and Research Centre Belgaum 

Kriya 

Sharir 
Professor 

01/Oct/

2020 

Till 

Date 

 

 

Any gap in between your Job experience?: Yes 
 

S.NO From Date To Date 

1 21/May/2006 08/Jun/2009 
 

 

Current Job Details 

Name of state board : 

Karnataka Ayurvedic & Unani Practitioner's Board, 

Bangalore, Karnataka 

Department : 

(Subjects) 

Kriya Sharir 

State Board Registration Number: 13983 

Designation : Professor 

From Date : 01/Oct/2020 

 


